Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Nord

Heimmannschaft
ASKO Twin Bulls

Runde

2

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

A1 Zika Walter
A2 Wamser Stefan
A3 Mikic Mario
A4 Adamek Thomas
AS Haidinger Clemens
A6
statt ab Spielnr
A5
A6
34
8
180
171 B1
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

1 A1

2 A2

3 A3

4 A4

5 Doppel A1
6 A3

7 A2

8 Doppel A2
9 A4

10 A1

11 A1

12 Doppel A2
13 Doppel A1
14 A4

15 A3

16 A2

17 A2

18 A1

19 A4
20 A3
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Datum
10.10.2021

statt

Spielort
Grolengersdorf

Gastmannschaft
The Hangovers
Stute Ingo
Gerhold Thomas
Harand Martin

Sartori Jurgen

flr

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1
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